Resultat 2023-2024

Intikter
Medlems- & traningsavgift
Sponsorer
Ovriga intakter lag

entre, grasroten
Kommunala och statliga bidrag
Lokalbidrag
Utbildningspott
Cafe
Camper
Foretagshockey
Bingolotter
Skolhockey, laxhjalp
Ovriga bidrag/intakter

Frivaror, Bidrag sv. Riksid, Idrottslyft

Summa Intakter

Kostnader
Startavgifter

Domare

Buss

Ishyra

Utrustning

Sjukvard

Kostnader foretagshockeyn
Inkép bingolotter
Ovriga lagkostnader
Malvaktstraning
Férbundskostnader
Cafe

Cafepersonal
Kostnader camper
Marknadsféring/kommunikation
IT, dataprogram
Bankavg, hyra automat
Bokforing/kassor
Lokalhyra
Lokalkostnader
Tranare

Utbildning
Avskrivningar

Ovriga kostnader
Summa kostnader

Resultat

Budget

1707078
690 000
27 000

380000
135000
480 000
300000
150 000
576 000

53 000
173 400

4671478

145 500
217 000
75000
500 000
440 000
66 500
100 000
339 840
25000
52 000
20000
290000
8000
75000
50000
57000
68 500
45000
240000
120 000
1083701
40 000
12 000
197 400

4267 441

404 037

Totalt

1512743
633 439
19 097

421172
162 765
35999
532650
331146
137 000
482 028
41423
1115852

5425314

164 320
249618
102 970
517 167
386 794
69 080
82774
291 338
12181
25423
10670
337769
22 666
41581
70940
107 407
77 267
45000
282 995
41030
1103 066
55695
16 080
130714

4244544

1180770



